:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7748908

Nov 12, 2023 - 17:45 (UTC)

In epoch 242,153 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 802134 - 0.017064911 ETH®
34.89 USD

2 802135 - 0.017013988 ETH®
34.78 USD

3 802136 - 0.017009712 ETH&®
34.77 USD

4 802137 - 0.017035632 ETH®
34.83 USD

S 802138 - 0.017047615 ETH®
34.85 USD

6 802139 - 0.017073351 ETH®
34.90 USD

7 802140 - 0.017025228 ETH®
34.81 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/7748908
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/242153
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/802134
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/802135
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/802136
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/802137
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/802138
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/802139
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/802140

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

802141

802142

802145

802148

802149

Validator Id

246656

Amount

- 0.017036842
34.83 USD

- 0.017021419
34.80 USD

- 0.017092423
34.94 USD

- 0.017020037
34.80 USD

- 0.017006919
34.77 USD

- 0.017046331
34.85 USD

- 0.017001347
34.76 USD

- 0.017017783
34.79 USD

- 0.016961128
34.68 USD

Amount

+ 0.041813250
85.49 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/802141
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/802142
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/802143
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/802144
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/802145
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/802146
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/802147
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/802148
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/802149
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/246656

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



