

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-08 19:08 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	7748908
DATE & TIME	Nov 12, 2023 · 17:45 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>242,153</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>802134</u>	- 0.017064911 ETH 🐼 34.89 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>802135</u>	- 0.017013988 ETH ⊘ 34.78 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>802136</u>	- 0.017009712 ETH ⊘ 34.77 USD
<u>4</u>	802137	- 0.017035632 ETH ⊘ 34.83 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>802138</u>	- 0.017047615 ETH ⊘ 34.85 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>802139</u>	- 0.017073351 ETH ⊘ 34.90 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>802140</u>	- 0.017025228 ETH ⊘ 34.81 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>802141</u>	- 0.017036842 ETH ⊘ 34.83 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>802142</u>	- 0.017021419 ETH ③ 34.80 USD
<u>10</u>	802143	- 0.017092423 ETH ③ 34.94 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>802144</u>	- 0.017020037 ETH 🐼 34.80 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>802145</u>	- 0.017006919 ETH ⊘ 34.77 USD
<u>13</u>	802146	- 0.017046331 ETH ⊘ 34.85 USD
<u>14</u>	802147	- 0.017001347 ETH ⊘ 34.76 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>802148</u>	- 0.017017783 ETH ⊘ 34.79 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>802149</u>	- 0.016961128 ETH 🐼 34.68 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
1	2/// 5/	

1	246656

+ 0.041813250 ETH ↔ 85.49 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.